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Rosborough Partners Supports
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With the help of our communities, Bernie's Book Bank is empowering
under-served children to read their way to a better life with every step.

This past week, Philand Cathy Rosborough were excited to show their
support of community outreach by participating in Bernie's Book Bank's third
annual Walk as One Chicago event, while our team set up a table to provide
walkers with protein-rich snacks and water to power them forward. This
important walkathon was created in 2019 to bring awareness to and raise
funds and books for communities in the Chicago area in need of quality
reading material.
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For more information bout Bernie's Book Bank's
worthy mission, please visit their website.

THANK YOU TO OUR GENEROUS 2022 SPONSORS
"LIVE LIFE ALL IN" SPONSORS
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"THE SHARK" SPONSOR

Visit BBB Website

Client Steward Team

This week our team is will be performing
regularly scheduled fall services as contracted.

Fall annual installation

Plant Health Care

This week we will be performing the following
service(s), as weather allows:

Boxwood blight application


https://www.berniesbookbank.org/

Boxwood leaf miner application
Animal repellent
Fall bed fertilizer

Contact Information

Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team

Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 /erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team

Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 /gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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